

MACT 1102/22

SHIVAM KUMAR Vs. NEERAJ KUMAR AND OTHERS

24.01.2023.

Present: None for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 21.02.2023.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/24.01.2023.**